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ken to ensure our menu is accurate, 
prices and menu items are subject to change without notice. 
Please be aware there may be traces of nuts in our products. 

All displayed images are for illustrative purposes and serving 
suggestions only. All prices shown on this menu are  

 

 Outside food and drinks not allowed in the restaurant.

 to feed 
The flavour  

your fire
All the way from farms in Southern Africa, 
PERi-PERi is the heart and soul of Nando’s.  
Its story is our story!  We believe that everyone 
benefits f rom more flavour in their li ves, so we 
combine the soul food that is chicken, with the 
fire and flavour of PERi-PERi and the two come 
together on open flame-grills to create the 
unique taste of Nando’s.

Choose your   
flavour

WWL PERi-ometer_descriptors

A mere hint of heat but 
a tidal wave of flavour .

Marinated in PERi-PERi but 
grilled with no added spice.  
As mild as we go.

Hits the spot without 
scalding your tonsils. 

Highly combustible-
proceed with caution.

Like tackling a ferociously 
fiery dragon.

PERi-PERi - the spicy African Bird’s Eye Chilli - is 
mixed with fresh herbs, garlic, lemon and spices to
make our uniquely flavoured bastings. Available in a  
range of flavours and heat levels, there is something 
for everyone - choose yours from the PERi-ometer.

WWL PERi-ometer_descriptors
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a tidal wave of flavour .

Marinated in PERi-PERi but 
grilled with no added spice. 
As mild as we go. 

Hits the spot without 
scalding your tonsils.
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Like tackling a ferociously 
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If you have any speci al dietary   requirements please speak to  a manager

Nando's Special Mayonnaise Tangy  Yoghurt Sauce
Vegetarian
Contains EggPERi-PERi Sprinkle

Chilli Jam

Nando's Kuwait @nandos.kw

Hot Drinks
PERi-PERi isn’t the only hot thing at Nando’s

Galao (Portuguese for latte)
Americano

Cappuccino

Hot Tea (English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Mint)

Soft Drinks

Fresh Lemonade
Fresh Orange Juice

Red Bull

1.500

Espresso 1.100
1.100
1.600
1.400
1.600

Carbonated Water 

1.000
1.100

1.500
1.600
1.600
1.800
2.000

Still Water 

Get your PERi-fix at a restaurant near you:
Warehouse Mall
Al Kout Mall (Opening soon) 
Marina Crescent (Opening soon)

Fresh/Frozen

in KWD



Appeteasers

Spicy Mixed Olives     
A mix of green and black olives in a spicy, citrussy dressing

PERi-PERi Soup & a Garlic Roll    
Lentil or Mushroom soup served with a garlic roll

Hummus, Pita Bread & PERi-PERi Drizzle     
Creamy hummus and toasted pita strips served 
with a PERi-PERi Drizzle

Red Pepper Dip & Pita Bread     
A Roasted Red Pepper Dip  served with toasted pita strips

3 Full Chicken Wings
3 Full, juicy chicken wings in your choice of PERi-PERi flavour

For you

Salads
Great on their own. Great with PERi-PERi Chicken.

Designer Drinks
Designed by Nando’s

 

Caesar Salad  
Cos lettuce, parmesan cheese and croutons topped with Nando’s 

A fresh mix of crunchy lettuce, mint leaf, cucumber, red onions,
red radish, cherry tomatoes, mix peppers, pomegranate seeds,
tossed with our homemade Fattoush dressing and topped with
crispy fried bread served with a PERi-PERi drizzle

 
Caesar dressing

Mediterranean Salad  

Casa Fattoush

Quinoa Salad
Chunky sweet potato & avocado, a mix of salad leaves,
cherry tomatoes, chickpeas, cucumber, quinoa, sesame & 
roasted seeds and feta cheese

Make it PERi crusted for 0.250

Blue Passion Blast
A tropical mix of passion fruit and Blue Curaçao makes for an
icy & refreshing flavour blast

Caipirinha
A sweet and traditional classic made with lemon, mint and
topped with ice cold Sprite

Blue Pea Flower Lemonade
A refreshing & zesty lemonade with a colour changing twist

Pear & Coconut Smoothie

Pomegranate Lemonade
A refreshing & fizzy pomegranate lemonade topped with ice cold Sprite

Watermelon Crush
A classic lemonade poured over freshly crushed watermelon

Minty Orange Mojito
A zesty & sweet take on a classic Mojito, with a burst of orange

Natas & Ice-cream
Traditional Portuguese custard tart served with your choice of ice cream

Molten Malva Cake & Ice-cream
A Classic South African sweet and spongy cake, filled with butter and
apricot jam drizzled with Malva sauce, then finished with vanilla ice-cream

Desserts
The perfect end to your Nando’s meal

Add Nutella for only 0.500
Add a scoop of ice cream for only 0.750

Chocolate Brownie & Ice-cream
A hot fudge and chocolate brownie cake topped with a scoop of vanilla
ice cream

Caramel Baked Cheesecake
A creamy baked cheesecake with a caramelised top, served with a warm
chocolate ganache and fresh berries. 

A mix of salad leaves, mixed peppers, Spicy Mix Olives, onion, cucumber, 
cherry tomato, red radish, feta cheese tossed with Three Beans

Halloumi Sticks with Chilli Jam    
Sticks of halloumi cheese served with a Chilli Jam Dip 

Festa Fries
PERi-PERi chips loaded with pulled chicken, grilled onions,   
cheese sauce and parsley

To share

Chicken Livers & a Portuguese Roll
Saucy chicken livers served with a fresh Portuguese roll

Creamy hummus and toasted pita strips topped with
saucy pulled chicken served with a PERi-PERi Drizzle

Creamy hummus and toasted pita strips topped with
saucy chicken livers

Hummus with Pulled Chicken

Hummus with Chicken Livers

All Together Now     
Spicy Mixed Olives + Hummus with PERi-PERi Drizzle +
Red Pepper Dip +  Toasted Pita Strips

Chicken Appeteaser Platter    
Tender Chicken Strips & Pineapple Skewers with  Yoghurt Dip   
+ 3 Full Chicken  Wings + 1 Regular PERi-PERi  Wedges  

Add pulled chicken for 0.500
A delicious blend of coconut water, non-dairy frappe & Williams

1.500

1.750

1.500

2.250

2.500

2.500

2.500

3.250

3.250

2.500

4.250

4.750

2.250

2.500

2.250

3.500

2.250

3.250

2.250

2.750

2.000

2.000

2.000

2.000

2.000

2.000

2.000

add 
chicken
 strips
 0.750
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Espetada Lima-Luso A Torre + 3 Regular Sides
PERi-PERi chicken thighs with a roasted garlic & herb cream cheese
filling, layered between fresh red onion, yellow pepper & lime slices.
Flame-grilled & served with a rich herbed sesame-butter sauce

Upgrade regular side to large for only 0.750

Espetada A Torre + 3 Regular Sides 
Flame-grilled PERi-PERi chicken thighs skewered between
layers of mixed peppers

Espetada Carnival A Torre + 3 Regular Sides 
Flame-grilled PERi-PERi chicken thighs, stu�ed with
feta, crushed garlic & parsley skewered between layers
of mixed peppers

Espetada A Torre

Casa Deals

2.500

2.500

2.750

2.750

2.750

1.250

. 0

0.750

11.500

12.500

13.250



PERi-PERi Chicken
On the bone

¼ Chicken + 1 Regular Side
Choose the leg and thigh or the breast and wing

5 Full Chicken Wings + 1 Regular Side 
5 Full, juicy chicken wings in your choice of PERi-PERi flavour

½ Chicken + 1 Regular Side 
Leg and thigh + breast and wing

Full Chicken

3.250

4.250

4.750

5.750

7.250

Creamy Cashew Chicken & Spicy Rice + 1 Regular Side
Sliced chicken breast  fillet in a creamy cashew nut & 
tomato sauce, topped with fresh chilli and served with
Spicy Rice and a yoghurt sauce

5.250

5.500

5.750

Chicken Butterfly + 1 Regular Sides
A succulent double chicken breast with crispy skin

PERI-Paprica Chicken Cataplana  

Espetada + 2 Regular Sides
Flame-grilled PERi-PERi chicken thighs skewered between  
layers of mixed peppers

6.250

6.750

7.250

Espetada Carnival + 2 Regular Sides 
Flame-grilled PERi-PERi chicken thighs, stu�ed with feta, crushed
garlic & parsley skewered between layers of mixed peppers

Espetada Lima-Luso + 2 Regular Sides
PERi-PERi chicken thighs with a roasted garlic & herb cream cheese
filling, layered between fresh red onion, yellow pepper & lime slices.
Flame-grilled & served with a rich herbed sesame-butter sauce

Add
Want something extra?

Wing Platter 
10 Full Chicken Wings + 4 Regular Sides 

Full Platter 
1 Full Chicken +  2 Large or 4 Regular Sides 

Jumbo Platter 
2 Full Chickens + 5 Large Sides

No Bones Platter 
1 Chicken Butterfly (250g) + Espetada (400g) + 2 Large
or 4 Regular Sides

Great for sharing with friends and family

Sharing Platters
Upgrade each regular side to large for only 0.750

Pulled Chicken

Add a bottle of PERi-PERi Sauce (250ml)  for 1.500

Avocado

Espetada

Chilli Jam 0.750

0.750

0.750

0.750

0.750

0.750

PERinaise (PERi-PERi flavoured mayo) 

Feta Cheese / Mozzarella Cheese / Halloumi Cheese

Toasted Pita Bread / Toasted Portuguese Roll

Grilled Black Mushroom / Grilled Pineapple

Burgers, Pitas, Wraps

Make it a Portuguese roll/brown roll, pita or wrap

Choose your filling

Nando’s Classic + 1 Regular Side    
Tender chicken fillet, crisp mixed lettuce, sliced fresh 
tomato, pickled red onions and creamy mayonnaise  
Goes great with: Cheese   

Avo & Feta Smash + 1 Regular Side  
Tender chicken fillet, crispy mixed lettuce, sliced fresh
tomato, rocket, pickled red onions, creamy mayonnaise
and smashed avo & feta
Goes great with: Cheese  

A saucy prego fillet topped with grilled onions served
in a toasted garlicroll

2.950

3.500

4.500

Build your own

Have it our way

Chicken Prego Burger + 1 Regular Side

Goes great with: Cheese   

Sides
Make a meal of it – add sides

REG 
each

LARGE
each

1.250 2.000

Chips (PERi-PERi or Plain) 
(PERi-PERi or Plain) 

 
 Wedges 
Spicy Rice
Coleslaw 
Corn on the cob

PERi-tato 
PERi-Spinach

Three Bean Salad
Chargrilled Veg
Batata Harra
Garlic Bread

All our veg menu items are prepared
on separated grills for your comfort

Veg Burger     
A veg patty, Chilli Jam , tangy yoghurt sauce, tomato 
and lettuce served in a toasted Portuguese roll 

3.250

Veg Pita    
A veg patty with a mayonnaise pita mix served 
in a toasted pita 

Black Mushroom & Halloumi Wrap  
    

Grilled black mushroom and halloumi, Chilli Jam, 
tangy yoghurt sauce and lettuce served in a toasted wrap

PERi-PERi Veg

Chicken Caesar Wrap + 1 Regular Side 
Tender chicken fillet, croutons , parmesan cheese,  
sundried tomatoes and Nando’s Caesar dressing 
served in a toasted wrap  
Goes great with: Grilled Pineapple   

Nandocas Choice Burger + 1 Regular Side 
A butter fly-cut chicken breast topped with crunchy 
coleslaw and served on a toasted garlic roll  
Goes great with: Cheese   

Double the chicken on your burger, pita or wrap for only 1.500

PERi Cheese + 1 Regular Side 
Tender chicken fillet, rocket, cheese and PERinaise  
(PERi-flavoured mayo)
+ tomato and mixed lettuce for pita and wrap   
Goes great with: Grilled Pineapple   

10 Full Chicken Wings
10 Full, juicy chicken wings (900g) in your choice of
PERi-PERi flavour or PERi-PERi-Crusted

 

8.750

10.250

19.500

9.500

+ 1 Regular Side

+ 1 Regular Side

+ 1 Regular Side

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

3.250

3.500

3.750

Flame-grilled PERi-Paprika and Parsley chicken thighs, served on a
spiced chickpea rice, topped with a PERi-yoghurt and served in a
traditional copper dish

3.250

3.500


