### Soft Drinks

REG LARGE 1.000 1.500 Still Water 1.100 1.600 **Carbonated Water** Fresh Lemonade 1.600 Fresh Orange Juice 1.800 Red Bull 2.000

#### Go Rottomless

Refill as often as you want - please don't share

1.500











### Hot Drinks

#### PERi-PERi isn't the only hot thing at Nando's

Espresso	1.100
Hot Tea (English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Mint)	1.100
Cappuccino	1.600
Americano	1.400
Galao (Portuguese for latte)	1.600

Food Category: **Country of Origin:** Status: KSA Poultry Fresh/Frozen

All displayed images are for illustrative purposes and serving suggestions only. All prices shown on this menu are in KWD Outside food and drinks not allowed in the restaurant.

**E&OE:** While every care is taken to ensure our menu is accurate, prices and menu items are subject to change without notice. Please be aware there may be traces of nuts in our products

#### Get your PERi-fix at a restaurant near you:

Warehouse Mall Al Kout Mall (Opening soon) Marina Crescent (Opening soon)







@nandos.kw



# The flavour tofeed your fire

PERi-PERi is the heart and soul of Nando's. benefits from more flavour in their lives, so we fire and flavour of PERi-PERi and the two come together on open flame-grills to create the unique taste of Nando's.



## Choose your flavour

▼ PERi-PERi - the spicy African Bird's Eye Chilli - is mixed with fresh herbs, garlic, lemon and spices to make our uniquely flavoured bastings. Available in a range of flavours and heat levels, there is something for everyone - choose yours from the PERi-ometer.

### Extra HOt

Like tackling a ferociously fiery dragon.

#### HOt

Highly combustible-proceed with caution.

Hits the spot without scalding your tonsils.

#### lemon &Herb

A mere hint of heat but a tidal wave of flavour.

#### Plain...ish

Marinated in PERi-PERi but grilled with no added spice As mild as we go.



- M Nando's Special Mayonnaise
- Chilli Jam
- PERi-PERi Sprinkle
- Vegetarian
- Contains Egg

If you have any special dietary requirements please speak to a manager

## **Appeteasers**

For you	
Spicy Mixed Olives   A mix of green and black olives in a spicy, citrussy dressing	1.500
PERi-PERi Soup & a Garlic Roll Lentil or Mushroom soup served with a garlic roll	1.750
Add pulled chicken for 0.500	
Red Pepper Dip & Pita Bread V  A Roasted Red Pepper Dip served with toasted pita strips	1.500
Hummus, Pita Bread & PERi-PERi Drizzle Creamy hummus and toasted pita strips served with a PERi-PERi Drizzle	2.250
<b>3 Full Chicken Wings</b> 3 Full, juicy chicken wings in your choice of PERi-PERi flavour	2.500
Make it PERi crusted for 0.250	
Festa Fries PERI-PERI chips loaded with pulled chicken, grilled onions, cheese sauce and parsley	2.500
Halloumi Sticks with Chilli Jam V D . Sticks of halloumi cheese served with a Chilli Jam Dip	2.500
<b>Hummus with Chicken Livers</b> Creamy hummus and toasted pita strips topped with saucy chicken livers	3.250
Hummus with Pulled Chicken Creamy hummus and toasted pita strips topped with saucy pulled chicken served with a PERi-PERi Drizzle	3.250
Chicken Livers & a Portuguese Roll Saucy chicken livers served with a fresh Portuguese roll	2.500
To share	
All Together Now V Spicy Mixed Olives + Hummus with PERi-PERi Drizzle + Red Pepper Dip + Toasted Pita Strips	4.250
Chicken Appeteaser Platter (**) (2) Tender Chicken Strips & Pineapple Skewers with Yoghurt Dip + 3 Full Chicken Wings + 1 Regular PERi-PERi Wedges	4.750

## Salads

#### Great on their own. Great with PERi-PERi Chicken.

<b>Mediterranean Salad</b> A mix of salad leaves, mixed peppers, Spicy Mix Olives, onion, cucumber, cherry tomato, red radish, feta cheese tossed with Three Beans	2.250
Caesar Salad  Cos lettuce, parmesan cheese and croutons topped with Nando's Caesar dressing	2.500 add chicken strips 0.750
Casa Fattoush A fresh mix of crunchy lettuce, mint leaf, cucumber, red onions, red radish, cherry tomatoes, mix peppers, pomegranate seeds, tossed with our homemade Fattoush dressing and topped with crispy fried bread served with a PERi-PERi drizzle	2.250
Quinoa Salad Chunky sweet potato & avocado, a mix of salad leaves, cherry tomatoes, chickpeas, cucumber, quinoa, sesame & roasted seeds and feta cheese	3.500

## Designer Drinks

#### Designed by Nando's

Besigned by Italiao 5	
Blue Passion Blast A tropical mix of passion fruit and Blue Curação makes for an icy & refreshing flavour blast	2.000
Pear & Coconut Smoothie A delicious blend of coconut water, non-dairy frappe & Williams Pear topped off with desiccated coconut and sliced pear	2.000
<b>Blue Pea Flower Lemonade</b> A refreshing & zesty lemonade with a colour changing twist	2.000
Pomegranate Lemonade A refreshing & fizzy pomegranate lemonade topped with ice cold Sprite	2.000
Minty Orange Mojito A zesty & sweet take on a classic Mojito, with a burst of orange	2.000
Caipirinha A sweet and traditional classic made with lemon, mint and topped with ice cold Sprite	2.000
Watermelon Crush A classic lemonade poured over freshly crushed watermelon	2.000



## **Desserts**

#### The perfect end to your Nando's meal

Natas & Ice-cream Traditional Portuguese custard tart served with your choice of ice cream	2.250
Molten Malva Cake & Ice-cream  A Classic South African sweet and spongy cake, filled with butter and apricot jam drizzled with Malva sauce, then finished with vanilla ice-cream	3.250
Chocolate Brownie & Ice-cream A hot fudge and chocolate brownie cake topped with a scoop of vanilla ice cream	2.250
Caramel Baked Cheesecake A creamy baked cheesecake with a caramelised top, served with a warm chocolate ganache and fresh berries.	2.750

Add Nutella for only 0.500
Add a scoop of ice cream for only 0.750



## Casa Deals

### Chicken & Pineapple Skewers, Pita

Tender chicken strips (150g) and pineapple skewers, served with toasted pita, yoghurt dip and salsa

#### Chicken Livers, Veg & Spicy Rice

Saucy chicken livers (150g), grilled cherry tomatoes and courgette served on spicy rice

#### **Grilled Chicken Strips & Spicy Rice**

Grilled, juicy chicken strips (150g) served on spicy rice

#### Pulled Chicken Burger + 1 Regular Side

Saucy pulled chicken (90g), grilled onion and a slice of cheese served in a toasted Portuguese roll

Saucy pulled chicken (90g), grilled onion, a slice of cheese

2.500

2.500

2.750

2.750

#### Pulled Chicken Pita or Wrap + 1 Regular Side

and crunchy coleslaw served in a toasted pita or wrap

2.750



## Nandinos

Great for kids under 10

#### Choose your main

- Chicken burger (150g) M
- \*Grilled chicken strips (150g)
- \*3 Full chicken wings (270g)

#### Pick your flavour

Marinated in PERi-PERi, but grilled with no added spice



Nandinos

meals

#### Pick two Nandinos sides

- \*Spicy Rice
- \*Chips
- \*Garlic bread
- **▼**Little tomatoes
- \*Wedges
- \*Corn-on-the-cob

#### Choose a drink

- Fruit juice
- \*Soft drink
- Bottled water

Add 1 scoop of ice-cream with your choice of sauce for only 0.750

What we're famous for: our fresh chicken marinated for 24 hours in PERi-PERi and flame-grilled in your choice of flavour from the PERi-ometer.



#### **Espetada A Torre**

11.500

12.500

13.250

#### Espetada A Torre + 3 Regular Sides

Flame-grilled PERi-PERi chicken thighs skewered between layers of mixed peppers

#### Espetada Carnival A Torre + 3 Regular Sides

Flame-grilled PERi-PERi chicken thighs, stuffed with feta, crushed garlic & parsley skewered between layers

#### Espetada Lima-Luso A Torre + 3 Regular Sides

PERi-PERi chicken thighs with a roasted garlic & herb cream cheese filling, layered between fresh red onion, yellow pepper & lime slices. Flame-grilled & served with a rich herbed sesame-butter sauce

Upgrade regular side to large for only 0.750

## PERi-PERi Chicken

On the bone		
/4 Chicken + 1 Regular Side Choose the leg and thigh or the breast and wing	3.250	add 2nd
5 Full Chicken Wings + 1 Regular Side 2 5 Full, juicy chicken wings in your choice of PERi-PERi flavour	4.250	regular side 1.000
√2 Chicken + 1 Regular Side  Leg and thigh + breast and wing	4.750	1.000
<b>10 Full Chicken Wings ②</b> 10 Full, juicy chicken wings (900g) in your choice of PERi-PERi flavour or PERi-PERi-Crusted	5.750	
Full Chicken	7.250	
Off the bone		
Creamy Cashew Chicken & Spicy Rice + 1 Regular Side Sliced chicken breast fillet in a creamy cashew nut & tomato sauce, topped with fresh chilli and served with	5.250	add 2nd regular
Spicy Rice and a yoghurt sauce Chicken Butterfly + 1 Regular Sides A succulent double chicken breast with crispy skin	5.500	side 1.000
PERI-Paprica Chicken Cataplana Flame-grilled PERi-Paprika and Parsley chicken thighs, served on a spiced chickpea rice, topped with a PERi-yoghurt and served in a traditional copper dish	5.750	1
Espetada		
Espetada + 2 Regular Sides Flame-grilled PERi-PERi chicken thighs skewered between layers of mixed peppers	6.250	
Espetada Carnival + 2 Regular Sides Flame-grilled PERi-PERi chicken thighs, stuffed with feta, crushed garlic & parsley skewered between layers of mixed peppers	6.750	
Espetada Lima-Luso + 2 Regular Sides PERi-PERi chicken thighs with a roasted garlic & herb cream cheese filling, layered between fresh red onion, yellow pepper & lime slices. Flame-grilled & served with a rich herbed sesame-butter sauce	7.250	
Upgrade each regular side to large for only 0.750		

## Sharing Platters

				_	
Great for	sharing	with	friends	and	family

<b>Wing Platter</b> 10 Full Chicken Wings + 4 Regular Sides	8.750
Full Platter 1 Full Chicken + 2 Large or 4 Regular Sides	10.250
<b>Jumbo Platter</b> 2 Full Chickens + 5 Large Sides	19.500
No Bones Platter 1 Chicken Butterfly (250g) + Espetada (400g) + 2 Large or 4 Regular Sides	9.500

## Add

Want something extra?		
Chilli Jam	0.750	
PERinaise (PERi-PERi flavoured mayo)	0.750	
Feta Cheese / Mozzarella Cheese / Halloumi Cheese	0.750	
Toasted Pita Bread / Toasted Portuguese Roll	0.750	
Grilled Black Mushroom / Grilled Pineapple		
Avocado	0.750	
Pulled Chicken	0.750	

Add a bottle of PERi-PERi Sauce (250ml) for 1.500

## Burgers, Pitas, Wraps

Build your own		
1 Make it a Portuguese roll/brown roll, pita or	wrap	
2 Choose your filling		
Nando's Classic + 1 Regular Side  Tender chicken fillet, crisp mixed lettuce, sliced fresh tomato, pickled red onions and creamy mayonnaise  Goes great with: Cheese	3.250	add
PERI Cheese + 1 Regular Side  Tender chicken fillet, rocket, cheese and PERinaise (PERi-flavoured mayo)  + tomato and mixed lettuce for pita and wrap  Goes great with: Grilled Pineapple	3.500	1.0
Avo & Feta Smash + 1 Regular Side  Tender chicken fillet, crispy mixed lettuce, sliced fresh tomato, rocket, pickled red onions, creamy mayonnaise and smashed avo & feta Goes great with: Cheese	3.750	
Have it our way		
Chicken Prego Burger + 1 Regular Side A saucy prego fillet topped with grilled onions served in a toasted garlicroll Goes great with: Cheese	2.950	add regu
Chicken Caesar Wrap + 1 Regular Side  Tender chicken fillet, croutons, parmesan cheese, sundried tomatoes and Nando's Caesar dressing served in a toasted wrap  Goes great with: Grilled Pineapple	3.500	1.0
Nandocas Choice Burger + 1 Regular Side  A butter fly-cut chicken breast topped with crunchy coleslaw and served on a toasted garlic roll Goes great with: Cheese	4.500	

## PERi-PERi Veg

Double the chicken on your burger, pita or wrap for only 1.500

All our veg menu items are prepared on separated grills for your comfort

Veg Burger + 1 Regular Side • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	3.250	
Veg Pita + 1 Regular Side ♥ ♥ A veg patty with a mayonnaise pita mix served in a toasted pita	3.250	add 2nd regular <u>side</u> 1.000
Black Mushroom & Halloumi Wrap + 1 Regular Side • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	3.500	

## Sides

#### Make a meal of it - add sides

Chips (PERi-PERi or Plain) 🖸		REG each	LARGE each
Wedges (PERi-PERi or Plain) 🕑		00011	2.000
Spicy Rice			
Coleslaw M	Three Bean Salad		
Corn on the cob	Chargrilled Veg		

**Batata Harra** 

**Garlic Bread** 

**PERi-Spinach** 

PERi-tato 🖾